

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 154-155 OF 2009

KANTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHIM SINGH Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 11/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Tiwari, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Petitioner to file process fee and spare copy within a
week for issuance of notice to respondent as last chance.

th

List on 13 November, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar